GAS STRUTS
I5GAS STRUTS (STEEL)
PART NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH  PRESSURE
GSK50N-195-6-BK  to  GSK400N-195-6-BK Gas strut 6mm dia. shaft x 15mm dia. tube 195mm 50 - 400N
GSK50N-316-6-BK  to  GSK400N-316-6-BK Gas strut 6mm dia. shaft x 15mm dia. tube 316mm 50 - 400N
GSK50N-316-8-BK  to  GSK800N-316-8-BK Gas strut 8mm dia. shaft x 18mm dia. tube 316mm 50 - 800N
GSK50N-365.5-8-BK  to  GSK800N-365.5-8-BK Gas strut 8mm dia. shaft x 18mm dia. tube 365.5mm 50 - 800N
GSK50N-405-8-BK  to  GSK800N-405-8-BK Gas strut 8mm dia. shaft x 18mm dia. tube 405mm 50 - 800N
GSK50N-501-8-BK  to  GSK800N-501-8-BK Gas strut 8mm dia. shaft x 18mm dia. tube 501mm 50 - 800N
GSK50N-525-8-BK  to  GSK800N-525-8-BK Gas strut 8mm dia. shaft x 18mm dia. tube 525mm 50 - 800N
GSK50N-525-10-BK  to  GSK1100N-525-10-BK Gas strut 10mm dia. shaft x 22mm dia. tube 525mm 50 - 1100N
GSK50N-716-10-BK  to  GSK1100N-716-10-BK Gas strut 10mm dia. shaft x 22mm dia. tube 716mm 50 - 1100N
GSK50N-816-10-BK  to  GSK1100N-816-10-BK Gas strut 10mm dia. shaft x 22mm dia. tube 816mm 50 - 1100N
GSK50N-830-10-BK  to  GSK1100N-830-10-BK Gas strut 10mm dia. shaft x 22mm dia. tube 830mm 50 - 1100N
GSK50N-525-12-BK  to  GSK1400N-525-12-BK Gas strut 12mm dia. shaft x 28mm dia. tube 525mm 50 - 1400N
GSK50N-716-12-BK  to  GSK1400N-716-12-BK Gas strut 12mm dia. shaft x 28mm dia. tube 716mm 50 - 1400N
GSK50N-816-12-BK  to  GSK1400N-816-12-BK Gas strut 12mm dia. shaft x 28mm dia. tube 816mm 50 - 1400N
GSK50N-830-12-BK  to  GSK1400N-830-12-BK Gas strut 12mm dia. shaft x 28mm dia. tube 830mm 50 - 1400N
GSK50N-525-14-BK  to  GSK1800N-525-14-BK Gas strut 14mm dia. shaft x 28mm dia. tube 525mm 50 - 1800N
GSK50N-716-14-BK  to  GSK1800N-716-14-BK Gas strut 14mm dia. shaft x 28mm dia. tube 716mm 50 - 1800N
GSK50N-816-14-BK  to  GSK1800N-816-14-BK Gas strut 14mm dia. shaft x 28mm dia. tube 816mm 50 - 1800N
GSK50N-830-14-BK  to  GSK1800N-830-14-BK Gas strut 14mm dia. shaft x 28mm dia. tube 830mm 50 - 1800N
Features
• Nitrile shaft
• Non corrosive components
• Made to European standard
• Custom labels if required
• Metal ends standards